THE 3 MOST COMMON
COMPUTER FAILURES
CAN EASILY
BE PREVENTED.

It’s no secret that Florida is the light-
ning capital of the world, so prevent
failure #1 with a proper UPS from

Mpr. Data to protect your investment.

Failure #2 is due to dirt, dust, animal
hair, and moisture in the air. A simple
cleaning by Mr. Data can prevent a
system-wide crash, component burn-
out, serious data loss, and hundreds of

dollars in repairs.

Avoid Failure #3, Overheating, by
adding additional cooling capacity

inside or outside of the case.

MR.
OARATH

Professional Solutions With
Peace of Mind Guaranteed.
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z :i:"’ Mr. Data Computer Services
o 853 380 11th Ave. SW
§ =2 Largo, FL 33770
32 . mrdatafl@aol.com

Robert M. Galbo, Prop.
Notary Public
State of Florida at Large

Now Celebrating
26 Years of Service
2021

Proudly Named on Angie’s List,
Year 2011 Super Service Award

Monday thru Saturday
10 AM-10PM

(727) 443-0553

Please Call for Appointments
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CALL US WHEN VALUE AND Schedule of Fees & Services Home & Office Service Calls: $25.00
PERFORMANCE ARE Largo, Clearwater, Mainland, Sand Key,
IMPORTANT TO YOU FOR PC Setup & Startup Special for oll new  $89.00 Indlian Rocks Beach
customers, or with the purchase of a new Home & Office Service Calls: $30.00
computer. Two hours of setup, testing, Clearwater Beach, Dunedin, Oldsmar,
repairs, or training, your choice. For one and other nearby areas.
hour only the special fee is only $45.00.
Home & Office Service Calls: $35.00
* FAST FRIENDLY SERVICE Network Siarfup Special for the first two $l 39.00 Palm Hcrbor, West Tampa, St Peters-
e LAPTOP & DESKTOP PC’S hours of se.rvice, testing, setup, t:epc:irs or. burg to Central Avenue..
programming as needed. The First Hour is
$80.00 Home & Office Service Calls:
* HONESTY & INTEGRITY So. St. Petersburg & other areas. $40.00
e QUALITY PARTS & REPAIRS PC Repairs Regular Hourly Rate, C.O.D. $50.00 Tierra Verde, New Port Richey. $45.00
Testing, Repairs, Upgrading, Backup, ) ) )
e CUSTOM-BUILT COMPUTERS Programming, Virus & Adware Removal. Call for information on more distant
locations and assignments. Out-of-fown
e PC SETUP & MAINTENANCE Network Hourly Rate, C.O.D. $80.00 travel expenses are always additional.
Testing, Repairs, Upgrading, Backup, Our excellent rates are subject to
e NETWORK INSTALLATION Programming, Virus & Adware Removal. change at any time due to gasoline
costs, efc.
* NETWORK MAINTENANCE PC Cleaning Service $24.95
e FREE TECHNICAL SUPPORT * Regular Full Cleaning Service, inside and
outside; plus chemicals and supplies. No waiting in line , and never more
e PARTS & SYSTEM UPGRADES For Extra dirty CPU cooler add $5.00 than 3 people in the shop at one time.
e VIRUS & ADWARE REMOVAL Bench Testing Minimum Charge: $25.00 Working in a private home, not a store
Laptop Bench Testing Minimum: $40.00 for your safety.
e AND GOOD ADVICE BEFORE YOU Power Supply Testing $15.00.
MAKE A PURCHASE.
Virus Removal, Malware Removal, and $50.00 Robert M. Galbo, Prop.
Data Backup Hourly rate after the Notary Public
gf\c/xgup Special. Also add $5 per CD or State of Florida at Large
Froud E— —_— zaial ReRcoviryd A $70.00
cusrantesa e Ml VISA ”@ % ourly Rate for damaged, hard drives or Mr. Data Computer Services
B _s - non-functional hard drives. Laboratory
We Gladly Accept Master Card, VISA, Debit, recovery rates are available on request 380 11th Ave. SW
i i if required.
American Expres;., and vl‘)lscm'/er cards. q Lar go, FL 33770-7422
Senior Discounts.
Consultation, Planning, Site Evaluation, $50.00
*Technical support is firee to all customers who Proposals and Written Project Estimates. Phone: 727-443-0553
purchase our products and services. Hourly rate.

Scanner Radio Programming also. For Appointments




